
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0619000024
Location: 06-Fre-L5506, L5725

Contract Code: A
Number of Items: 9

FRESNO COUNTY IN FRESNO AT THE WEST AVENUE
MAINTENANCE STATION 1283 NORTH WEST AVENUE AND AT THE
DISTRICT OFFICE 1352 WEST OLIVE AVENUE
Modification of electrical system.

Federal Aid #1: NONE
Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
4 $1,022,338.00 -2.53%

60 -$25,838.005
DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $996,500.00 VC2200004297 RADMAN ELECTRIC
25013 WHITMAN STREET #15-S
HAYWARD CA  94544

(510) 755-8369
1021116

Phone
SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $1,088,888.00 VC0000008503 HIGH-LIGHT ELECTRIC, INC.
1460 E. COOLEY DRIVE, STE 100
COLTON CA  92324

(951) 352-9646
00806335

(951) 352-2497
Phone
Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $1,678,000.00 VC1500005262 MY ELECTRICIAN INC.
30141 ANTELOPE RD SUITE D673
MENIFEE CA  92584

(858) 386-6510
01001662

Phone
SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

$965,000.00 VC2200003323 DOJA INC
5050 MISSION BLVD
ONTARIO CA  92761

(909) 628-1999
597764

Phone

12 - SB Awarded Contract

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
RADMAN ELECTRIC

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

2,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

500.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 60.0 30,000.00

2,500.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

5,000.000004 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

5,000.000005 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

2,500.000006 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 1.0 2,500.00

5,000.000007 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

464,000.000008 013306 MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM LS 464,000.00LUMP SUM

480,000.000009 048654 BUILDING WORK (ELECTRICAL) LS 480,000.00LUMP SUM

$996,500.00Bid Amount:



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0001 2,500.00 4,000.002,500.00 4,000.00
0002 15,000.00 120,000.00250.00 2,000.00
0003 9,500.00 8,000.009,500.00 8,000.00
0004 11,000.00 120,000.0011,000.00 120,000.00
0005 7,500.00 3,000.007,500.00 3,000.00
0006 2,000.00 3,000.002,000.00 3,000.00
0007 5,000.00 10,000.005,000.00 10,000.00
0008 340,000.00 1,210,000.00340,000.00 1,210,000.00
0009 696,388.00 200,000.00696,388.00 200,000.00

$1,088,888.00 $1,678,000.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-0Y7604
06-FRE-L5506, L5725
3/27/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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AZ REBAR ITEM 9 (1.58%)VC0000008503
1097177FRESNO CA

AZ REBAR REBAR WORK (PORTION)VC0000008503
1097177FRESNO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
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CONSTRUCTION H, INC ITEM 9 (50%)VC2200004297
1038031SAN FRANCISCO CA

CONSTRUCTION H, INC UTILITIESVC2200004297
1038031SAN FRANCISCO CA


	06-0Y7604.pdf
	06-0Y7604 Sublist.pdf

